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Funding for Stadium Project

Community Share (1,535 members)

Development Fund (2006-2015 )
Sport England

FF Stadium Improvement Fund
FF Grass Root Facilities Fund
Manchester City Council Grant
Manchester College

Loan

Total

Amount @2015/6

733,236
918,000
150,000
500,000
550,000
200,000
1,332,837
6,399,144
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2,015,071 !! !!

11.5%
14.3%
2.3%
7.8%
8.6%
3.1%
20.8%
100.0%

Source: FCUM Financial Summary for Year End June 2015, rearranged by Author
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